Key Features & Benefits
 — Three input voltages:
– 120V
– 120-277V Universal
– 347V
 —  Lumen package:
– 650 lumens @ 8 watts
   (line voltage dimmable)

High Efficacy
Compliance
C US
ETL CLASSIFIED
Specifications and Certifications
Ordering Guide
LED / RT5/6  / 1500 / HO / 8 30
LED  Product Name  Light Output  High Output  CRI >80 Color
   RT5/6  1500lm, 900lm,     Temperature
   5/6 = fits 5" and 6" frames  700lm, 650lm     2700K, 3000K,
          3500K, 4000K
Ordering Information
   Replaced  Nominal Delivered    Avg.
Item  Recessed CFL Wattage Light Output Input  Color Rated  Packaging
Number Ordering Abbreviation Housing  Wattage (W) (lm) Voltage LPW Temperature  Life (hrs)* Configuration Dimmable
75331 LED/RT5/6/650/930 5" and 6" 13W 8 650 120V 72  3000K 35,000 2/case YES (Phase Cut)
75332 LED/RT5/6/650/940 5" and 6" 13W 8 650 120V 72 4000K 35,000 2/case YES (Phase Cut)
75228 LED/RT/5/6/HO/700/827 5" and 6" 13W 8 700 120-277V 87 2700K 50,000 4/case YES (Phase Cut)
75229 LED/RT/5/6/HO/700/830 5" and 6" 13W 8 700 120-277V 87 3000K 50,000 4/case YES (Phase Cut)
75230 LED/RT/5/6/HO/700/835 5" and 6" 13W 8 700 120-277V 87 3500K 50,000 4/case YES (Phase Cut)
75231 LED/RT/5/6/HO/700/840 5" and 6" 13W 8 700 120-277V 87 4000K 50,000 4/case YES (Phase Cut)
75137 LED/RT5/6/HO/900/827 5" and 6" 18W 13 900 120-277V 69 2700K 50,000 4/case YES (0-10V Low Voltage)
75138 LED/RT5/6/HO/900/830 5" and 6" 18W 13 900 120-277V 69 3000K 50,000 4/case YES (0-10V Low Voltage)
75140 LED/RT5/6/HO/900/835 5" and 6" 18W 13 900 120-277V 69 3500K 50,000 4/case YES (0-10V Low Voltage)
75139 LED/RT5/6/HO/900/840 5" and 6" 18W 13 900 120-277V 69 4000K 50,000 4/case YES (0-10V Low Voltage)
75327 LED/RT5/6/HO/900/840/347V 5" and 6" 18W 13 900 347V 69 4000K 50,000 4/Case NO
72528 LED/RT5/6/1500/HO/830 5" and 6" 26W & 32W 17 1500 120-277V 88 3000K 50,000  4/case YES (0-10V Low Voltage)
72529 LED/RT5/6/1500/HO/835 5" and 6" 26W & 32W 17 1500 120-277V 88 3500K 50,000 4/case YES (0-10V Low Voltage)
72530 LED/RT5/6/1500/HO/840 5" and 6" 26W & 32W 17 1500 120-277V 88 4000K 50,000 4/case YES (0-10V Low Voltage)
75328** LED/RT5/6/HO/1500/840/347V 5" and 6" 26W & 32W 17 1500 347V 88 4000K 50,000 4/case NO
  *LED lamp life is defined as the number of hours when 50% of an average group of identical lamps reached 70% of its initial lumens.
**Not ENERGY STAR® rated.
Energy Savings
      Watts RT6 RT6
Basic Product                LED       Saved Energy  Life
Description Lumens Life Traditional Lamp Types Lumens Life With RT6 Savings* Benefit
RT5/6 HO 8W 700 50,000 13W CFL DD, DT 800 16,000 5 $27 3X
RT5/6 HO 13W 900 50,000 18W CFL DD, DT 1200 16,000 5 $27 3X
RT5/6/HO 17W 1500 50,000 26W CFL DD, DT 1800 16,000 9 $49 3X
RT5/6/HO 17W 1500 50,000 32W CFL DD, DT 2400 16,000 15 $82 3X
* Based on $0.11/kWh over 50,000 hours life.
Specifications
Energy Data
Minimum Starting Temp: -20°C (-4°F)
EMI/RFI: RT6/HO 1500 lumen: FCC Title 47 CFR,
Part 15, Class B
RT6/HO 900 lumen: FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15, Class A
Sound Rating: <24dBA
Input Voltage: 120-277V
Power Factor: >0.90
Input Frequency: 60Hz
THD: <20%
Maximum Ambient Operating Temperature
(Non-Insulated Ceiling): 40°C (104°F)